
附件

阳明镇均通村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第十七批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 罗宏炎

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇均

通村罗屋村

小组

44162411610

9JC05062F00

010001

86.30
110.9

3

农村

宅基

地

2 黄火炎

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇均

通村大坪村

小组

44162411610

9JC05192F00

010001

117.0

4

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

81.73 平

方米

3
卢南锦,

李飞智

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇均

通村卫东村

小组

44162411610

9JC05248F00

010001

89.49
329.0

0

农村

宅基

地

4 杨李英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县阳明镇均

通村三一村

小组

44162411610

9JC05465F00

010001

37.91 88.68

农村

宅基

地


